Rancilio Cup Parabiago 2011

01. Oktober 2011 - Handbike Ergebnisse Road Race

MH1

Platz St.Nr. Name

1 170 PASCAL PATRICK

2 168 QUITTET ALAIN

3 166  LION YAKOV

4 165 SCHATTAUER WOLFGANG
5 167 HINDRICQ CHRISTOPHE
6 169 FANKHAUSER TOBIAS

7 171 BLAISE RAPHAEL

8 177 CORTELLO ATTILIO

9 172 HABSCH ROGER

10 189 GIOZET DAVIDE

11 185 KIEMES ANDREAS

12 173 MARZOCCHI FABIO

13 191 CONTI ANDREA

14 188 CORNEGLIANI FABRIZIO
15 186 DVORAK IVAN

16 187 VILLA ALESSANDRO
DNF 175 RIZZATO OMAR

MH2
Platz St.Nr. Name
1 62 ABLINGER WALTER

70 FRANEK DAVID

60 PODESTA VITTORIO

64 FREI HEINZ

WEBER LUKAS

79 NARCE LUDOVIC

71 PIEPER JORG

78 DEBERG JEAN-FRANCOIS
67 WICKHAM ROB

10 77 LERAY GREGORY

11 69 KNECHT TOBIAS

12 65 PUTZ MANFRED

13 76 SZESNY RICHARD

14 99 ASSAS MEHREZ

15 96 PRELEC LORENZO

16 82 DECLERCK SEBASTIEN
17 85 DI BARI SAVERIO

18 104 CONFORTI CALUDIO

19 84 SISKA MICHAL

20 74 WEISS SIEGFRIED

21 75 NEUSKE MARKOLF

22 91 DOKU HAKI

23 83 GILGEN LUCA

24 111 ALBERGHINI DAVIDE
25 73 CORPS-BELL ALISTAIR
26 92 UNGUREAN DOREL
27 94 TARSIM RIADH

28 98 NEGRI MORENO

29 88 DEMOULIN CHRISTIAN
30 81 LEGEZA GYORGY

31 106 CAVERZASIO VALERIO
32 97 ZANOTTI DAVIDE

33 103 DONGHI GIAN PAOLO
34 105 CERIOTTIDIEGO

35 100 MARTEL FABRICE

36 89 VILLANI ATTILIO ANSELMO
37 110 ALHBABI AYED ALI

38 108 ARNABOLDI BRUNO

39 93 MALARDIER GEOFFROY
40 90 VIGNUDELLI CESARE

41 107 BATTOCCHIO GIANPIERO
42 102 GATTI STEFANO

MH3

Platz St.Nr. Name

MERKLEIN VICO

17 CRATASSA MAURO

18 JEFFRE BERND

41 BOSREDON MATHIEU
22 PURSCHKE TORSTEN
26 LIBANORE ATHOS

49 FAGONE ORAZIO

33 FUSS ALAIN

0o ~NO O WN

Team

TEAM PISCINES WATERAIR MULHOUSE
TEAM PISCINES WATERAIR MULHOUSE
BEIT HALOHEM

ABSV WIEN

ROLLING LIONS

RC ZENTRALSCHWEIZ

ROLLING LIONS

BASKET E NON SOLO

ROLLING LIONS

POLHA - VARESE

OTTO BOCK TEAM

G.C. APRE-OLMEDO

GSC GIAMBENINI

TEAM PULINET HANDBIKE

1.CZP JC / REDBIKES

PICCOLI DIAVOLI 3RUOTE

GSC GIAMBENINI / ACHILLES INT.

Team

TEAM ABSV WIEN / RSC HEINDL OOE
STADE FRANCAIS

BLU TEAM BARILLA

TOP END

RCZ SWITZERLAND
C.S.B.J.HANDISPORT

TEAM SOPUR / GC NENDORF
ROLLING LIONS

TEAM BROMAKIN

ROAD RUNNERS HS

OTTO BOCK TEAM

OTTO BOCK TEAM

A.S.H.P.A. SRASBOURG

STADE FRANCAIS

BASKET E NON SOLO
DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME
SPORTABILI ALBA

TEAM MTB BEE AND BIKE-BREGNANO
NUTREND SPECIALIZED TEAM

RV EINHAUSEN

TEAM PROACTIV / VFR+RSG LUDWIGSBURG

ENDURANCENTER

GP TICINO

G.C. APRE-OLMEDO

HANDCYCLING ASSOCIATION UK
ENDURANCENTER GIACOMAZZI|
STADE FRANCAIS

TEAM MTB BEE AND BIKE-BREGNANO
ROLLING LIONS

BLUE SCORPIONS MC

GP TICINO

A.S.HA.M ONLUS

GP TICINO

G.S. RANCILIO

STADE FRANCAIS

TEAM MTB BEE AND BIKE-BREGNANO
AL AIN CLUB FOR DISABLED

TEAM MTB BEE AND BIKE-BREGNANO
STADE FRANCAIS

G.C. APRE-OLMEDO

G.S. RANCILIO

G.S RANCILIO

Team

TEAM SOPUR /GC NENDORF
VITERSPORT

TEAM GERMANY/ GC NENDORF E.V.
U.C BRIVISTE

OTTO BOCK TEAM

GP TICINO

SPORTABILI ALBA

CSBJ HANDISPORT

Zeit

00:54:20
00:54:21
00:54:24
00:57:14
00:57:14
00:54:50
00:54:53
00:57:42
01:01:40
00:53:38
00:53:40
00:59:47
01:00:36
01:00:38
00:53:23
01:08:31
00:00:00

Zeit

01:08:08
01:08:09
01:08:09
01:08:09
01:09:58
01:12:22
01:12:22
01:12:22
01:12:23
01:12:23
01:13:15
01:13:18
01:08:46
01:08:46
01:08:47
01:08:48
01:09:53
01:10:36
01:10:36
01:10:36
01:10:37
01:10:39
01:10:41
01:13:47
01:14:03
01:14:09
00:08:09
01:10:18
01:10:20
01:11:34
01:14:10
01:14:12
01:09:19
01:09:20
01:10:51
01:13:56
01:08:23
01:08:42
01:08:55
01:11:23
01:08:37
01:08:38

Zeit

01:12:04
01:12:05
01:12:06
01:12:06
01:12:06
01:06:36
01:06:37
01:06:37

Runden
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Runden
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
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St.Nr.
115
117
116
118

St.Nr.
157
156
155

St.Nr.
147
146
151
149

St.Nr.
135
137
139
138

St.Nr.
125
129

SVEHLA ZBYNEK
DOLLESCHAL KLAUS
CORONT DUCLUZEAU DIDIER
GABRIEL PATRICK
THALER RAIMUND
VANHAVERBEKE STEFAAN
HERY PATRICK

ALLDIS BRIAN

STRIJKER FREEK
HOUGHTON ANDY
GHIRONZI IVAN
LAUTRAM JEROME
WENDLAND HANS-THEO
HACKINGER LUDWIG
DAINESE PIERINO
PECORARO FRANCESCO
MARIETTE ARNAUD
BALDINI SIMONE

VINCI DOMENICO

ALI SAADI ALI SAID
BORDIGNON PAOLO
BERNARDI IAGO
ALHAMIRI SAIF HELAL

Name

GRUBERG NATI

PLAT JETZE

ZANARDI ALESSANDRO
DE VRIES TIM
MOSANDL NORBERT
HUBER BRUNO
KUSTER CEDRIC
EBERLE WALTER
COLOMBARI DIEGO

Name

PETERSON CHRISTOPHER
BOSI MASSIMILIANO
MULLER MEINRAD
ALJAHWARI HASSAN SAIF

Name

AMADEO ROBERTA
BORELLI MONICA
CALIMERO GRAZIELLA

Name

SCHULER CLAUDIA
FENOCCHIO FRANCESCA
CUCCURU RITA

KERSTIN ABELE

Name

HUSER THERES
ANGGRENY LILY
CORAZZIN VALERIA
MOLLO CLAUDIA

Name
VIETH DOROTHEE
HEDLUND JESSICA

SK KONTAKT PRAGUE

TEAM ABSV WIEN / VSC VILLACH
CSBJ/SCOD

OTTO BOCK TEAM/GC NENDORF
G.S. DISABILI ALTO ADIGE

BEST OF EUROPE HANDBIKE CYCLING TEAM

STADE FRANCAIS

WEST SUFFOLK WHEELERS
RRCN/GSC EMMEN

TEAM TOTAL FITNESS BATH
POLHA - VARESE

HANM NARBONNE

RSV HERBOLZHEIM

RSC HEINDL OOE

POLHA - VARESE

BASKET E NON SOLO
CREANCES-HANDISPORT
A.S.D. MUOVITINSPORT
POLHA - VARESE

AL AIN CLUB FOR DISABLED
GSC GIAMBENINI/ ACHILLES INT.
SPORTIME ASD

AL AIN CLUB FOR DISABLED

Team

ETGARIM

WOLTURNUS

GSC GIAMBENINI / ACHILLES INT.
WVA AMSTERDAM

BPRSV COTTBUS

RC ST. GALLEN

RC ZENTRALSCHWEIZ

RC CHUR

POLISPORTIVA PASSO ASD

Team

TOP END

TEAM PULINET HANDBIKE
RC ZURICH

AL AIN CLUB FOR DISABLED

Team

TEAM MTB BEE AND BIKE-BREGNANO
G.C. APRE-OLMEDO

CUS VERONA

Team

G.S. DISABILI ALTO ADIGE
SPORTABILI ALBA

G.C. APRE-OLMEDO

TSG SOFLINGEN/RVC REUTE

Team

RC ZENTRALSCHWEIZ

RSV BOCHUM & TV WATTENSCHEID
BASKET E NON SOLO
RSG-HEIDELBERG/MSC ST. ILGEN

Team
HSV
TEAM SWEDEN

01:06:38
01:06:38
01:06:38
01:06:38
01:08:01
01:09:32
01:09:33
01:09:45
01:11:52
01:12:10
01:13:19
01:13:49
01:13:50
01:06:20
01:10:30
01:13:20
01:07:16
01:07:16
01:10:20
01:14:01
01:06:42
01:06:42
01:17:23

Zeit

01:05:54
01:05:54
01:05:55
01:05:56
01:05:56
01:05:58
01:05:58
01:06:01
01:08:18

Zeit

01:05:56
01:04:51
01:06:09
01:06:16

Zeit

01:01:51
01:00:44
01:04:31

Zeit

00:57:17
01:00:24
00:56:47
00:57:11

Zeit

00:56:26
00:56:33
01:01:51
01:03:57

Zeit
00:54:51
00:54:51

Runden
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10

Runden
11

10

10

8

Runden
7
6
6

Runden
8

8
7
7
Runden
8
7
7
6
Runden

8
8
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